
Meet PRD‘s European Distributor Support Team

Dustin Karl
Managing Director 
Commercial topics and contracts​
d.karl@prentke-romich.de

Stella Wenzel
Deputy Managing Director 
Finances - Compliance​
s.wenzel@prentke-romich.de

Dirk Hänsel
Head of  Shipping​
d.haensel@prentke-romich.de

Benjamin Musketa
Product Manager​
b.musketa@prentke-romich.de

Teodora Aleksic
European Sales Manager 
Sales and Training
t.aleksic@prentke-romich.de

Marc Bauer
Head of  Tech. Department 
Repairs​
m.bauer@prentke-romich.de

Jörn Brennecke
3rd Level Support
j.brennecke@prentke-romich.de
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